Project Catalog # Type
Prepared by Notes Date
PS524031EN   page 1
September 20, 2022 9:34 AM
Top Product Features
• Curved Wavestream™ optic provides ideal direct/indirect distribution
• LuxWire™ powered aircraft cable suspension system
• Proprietary light mixing chamber provides industry leading uniformity

Warranty
• Five year warranty standard.
Order Information
SAMPLE ORDER NUMBER: S920DIP-W335-PT12S4-UDD-W
Series Optics Light Level @ 3500K
(Nominal Lms / 4' section)
CCT Ceiling Type Row Length Linear Configurations
Series Optics
Light Level @ 3500K (5)
(Nominal Lms / 4' section)
CCT Ceiling Type Row Length (1) (6) Linear Configurations
S920DIP=Rectilinear
Direct / Indirect Pendant
S921DIP=Curvilinear
Direct / Indirect Pendant
-W=Wavestream
Up 40%  / Down 60%
1=Light Level 1 (2100 lm) (1)
2=Light Level 2 (3200 lm) (1)
3=Light Level 3 (4300 lm) (1)
4=Light Level 4 (5400 lm) (1)
5=Light Level 5 (6500 lm) (1)
30=3000K
35=3500K
40=4000K
≥≥ 85 CRI typ.
-GD=On-Grid (includes teg)
-PT=PiercedTile Grid
-SF=Sheet Rock Flush (Mud Flange)
-SR=Sheet Rock with proud cover plate
-ST=Structure Mount
4=4′ Individual
8=8′ Individual
XXX=Specify row length in 4'
increments
S=Standard
B=Balanced (1) (8)
* Please refer to config. table on
page 4 for valid configurations
Notes Notes Notes Notes Notes Notes Notes
(1) Consult driver table for valid Driver &
Light Level configurations.
(5) Additional light levels available.
Please consult factory for specific
details.
(1) Consult driver table for valid Driver
& Light Level configurations.
(6) All lengths are nominal.  Please (6) All lengths are nominal.  Please
refer to submittal drawings for refer to submittal drawings for
actual sizes.actual sizes.
(1) Consult driver table for valid Driver &
Light Level configurations.
(8) Price adder and additional lead time (8) Price adder and additional lead time
may apply – please consult online config-may apply – please consult online config-
uration tool and/or price guide.uration tool and/or price guide.
Cable Mounting Centers Voltage Driver Options Finish Integral Emergency Downlight Kits Options
Cable Mounting Centers Voltage Driver Options Finish (11) Integral Emergency (8) Downlight Kits (8) Options (8)
2=24"
4=48" (Standard)
8=96" (8' Individual Only)
* Please refer to config.
table on page 4 for valid
configurations
-U=Universal
120-277 VAC
-1=120 VAC
-2=277 VAC